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1.293
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.580 | .262

32.85

30.19
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1.822

1.71

.580 | .262

46.28
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2.264

2.264
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57.51

57.51

14.19 | 8.10

50 POSITION HAS NO LIP
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MATERIAL:
PLASTIC: PE

RoHS COMPLIANT

15

25
50 POSITION HAS NO LIP
37

50

PART NUMBER

160-000-109R000

160-000-115R000

160-000-125R000

160-000-137R000

160-000-150R000
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